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TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2023 - 2024

Classification

UNIVERSITY LIBRARY COMMITTEE

Campus Box No.

Email

Term Expires

Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Administrative
Faculty
Faculty
Administrative
Administrative
Faculty
Faculty
Staff
Faculty
Faculty
Administrative

Student
Student

5061
5063
5035
5027
5066
5045
5066
5012
5042
5001
5144
5015
5083
2071

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Prof. Sharon Holderman
Non-voting Resource Person: Linda White

mgroundland@tntech.edu
cabrown@tntech.edu
rchitiyo@tntech.edu
sbohannon@tntech.edu
sgaetjiens@tntech.edu
kexinxu@tntech.edu
Ikendall@tntech.edu
Imorabito@tntech.edu
jstepp@tntech.edu
thoward@tntech.edu
evaughn@tntech.edu
dbadoe@tntech.edu
mpashley@tntech.edu
bseiler@tntech.edu

majones52@tntech.edu
cmmyers42@tntech.edu
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2024
2024
2026
2026
2026
2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2024
2024
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